Order No : EORD49_04052024181600

LEELA - Mob : 9893511200

Date : 04-05-2024 18:16:00

Sr.No
1
2
3
4
5

6

Item
BANGLE
BANGLE
BANGLE
BANGLE

BRACELET

STONE PENDLE
SET

STONE PENDLE
SET

Total

TGNO
BGY94
BG95
BG65
BG66
BR87

SPS277

SPS292

GWT
15.633
15.617
15.830
15.635
13.990

13.976

8.240

98.921

LWT
0.095
0.095
0.471
0.471
0.561

4.250

0.795

6.738

NWT
15.538
15.522
15.359
15.164
13.429

9.726

7.445

92.183

Stn value
90
90
544
544
673

1370

708

4019

HUID
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

165.00

165.00

605

MRP
145.00
145.00
599.00
599.00
728.00

1535.00

873.00

4624



